8 | 7 6 | 5 ' 4 3 | 2 | ]

REVISIONS ITEM NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.

REV. DESCRIPTION ECN DATE | REVBY 1 H02308 WELDMENT, SMALL CELL EXTENDED MOUNT 1
D REPLACE SL80120 & 39220029 WITH 39220032 & 730-308-1-601 1076 | 10/2/2017 | BJW 2 H02306 WELDMENT, SMALL CELL MOUNT 1
£ REVISED EXPLODED VIEW SO UPDATED APPROXIMATE WEIGHT OF 0132 | 12372024 sz 3 H02347 Bolt 2" OD 3/8-16 x 1 1/4" Thread Galvanized 2
MOUNTING KIT IS DISPLAYED-ADDED NOTE 2 4 730-308-1-601 3/8 LW HDG 4
5 39220032 NUT, HEX GALV 3/8-16 4
~ 24" - 6 8202-029 | Washer, 3/8, (.385 x .550 x .125) Split Lock Washer, 18-8 S.S.| 6
7 8102-006 Nut, 3/8-16, (9/16 x 21/64), Hex Nut, 18-8 S.S. 6
ANTENNA 8 8201-031 Washer, 3/8, (.406 x .812 x .051), Flat Washer, 18-8 S.S. 6

BASE PLATE,

ORIENTATION CAN

BE SET FROM

0°-360°

CONNECTORS
6XB6X6X
v
MINIMUM
OF 6"

ISOMETRIC VIEW

EXPLODED VIEW

w UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ANGULAR 1 DPLACE 205, TAME | PAE Y Amphenol R AL e
TERpRET i AD IOk | DRAWNBY | bworley | 10/2/2017 %ANTENNA SOLUTIONS 1815) 3770001
NOTES: TR [xommun 4 ——www.amphenol-anfennas.com |
- THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
TITLE:
1. TIGHTEN ALL 3/8" SCREWS TO 15 N*m (11 ft*Ib). ENG APPR. | jsierzenga  |10/03/2017,
DO NOT OVERTIGHTEN. EXCESSIVE TORQUE ——- — L EXTENDED PIPE FLANGE SIDE MTG
WILL DISTORT THE MOUNTING COMPONENTS. NG SCALE THE INFORVATION CONTANED B TS
/E\2.  WEIGHTS DISPLAYED ARE APPROXIMATED. DRAWING DRAING I3 1 SOLE FROPERTY OF APHENCL S ONED ST
PHYSICALLY WEIGHT COMPONENTS ON A PARTOR AS A WHOLE WTHOUTTHE R SIZE DWG. NO. REV
PROPERLY CALIBRATED SCALE AS REQUIRED. SOLUTIONS 5 PROHISTED. B |soupworks CWT-MKS-SIDE| E
TITLE BLOCK IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME Y14.1M-2012 SC ALE: NONE [WEIGHT (Kg): 16.60[SHEET 1 OF |

8 7 6 5 ’ 4 | 3 | 2 A ]



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


